4/13/2011

gid LastName

403 NOLAN

404 WILSON

Totals:

Drawer

$0.00

$76.25

$76.25

Drawer Report Bl

Fills Coupons Paid Void
QRace
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 ($15.65) $0.00

($15.65)

#Paids/'Void

10

10

Handle Net Handle
$0.00 $0.00
$91.90 $91.90
$91.90 $91.90

$0.00

$0.00

19

19



